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The Viking Classic

Individual
Standings

Saturday, January 11, 2025

Boys School Gamel Game2 Game3 Total
1 Payton White Centerville Black 237 201 239 677
2 Dane Newell Kettering Fairmont 243 228 189 660
3 James North Centerville Black 234 179 246 659
4  Drew Parker Miamisburg 177 202 256 635
5 Brenden Staton Kettering Fairmont 198 225 205 628
6 Levi Goff Defiance 213 206 183 602
7 Stephon Royalston Yellow Springs 217 183 185 585
8 Jaxyn Fletcher Yellow Springs 160 223 194 577
9 Braden Ralston Centerville Gold 190 209 165 564
10 Colton Norris Northmont 200 138 210 548
11 Aiden Swank Sidney 200 168 173 541
12 Caleb Weitz Carroll 165 179 187 531
13 Noah Diamond Yellow Springs 152 152 222 526
14 Josh Ullmer Centerville Gold 134 171 215 520
15 Wyatt Miller Northmont 194 149 175 518
16 Davis McGhee Defiance 140 143 233 516
16 Adam Zimmer Springboro 198 178 140 516
18 Grant Drusen Miamisburg 166 182 165 513
18 Jeffery Hurst Xenia 175 179 159 513
20 Dylan Sun Northmont 162 158 192 512
21 Adam Alcid Carroll 137 202 166 505
22 Tidus Goodrich Miamisburg JV 178 147 175 500
23  Sub Bowler 1 Kettering Fairmont 126 191 176 493
24 Zack Masters Miamisburg 191 131 170 492
25 Al Cannarozzi Miamisburg JV 154 146 188 488
26 John Meed West Carrollton 166 167 150 483
27 Al Allen West Carrollton 169 136 171 476
28 Noah Handy Valley View 160 169 146 475
29 TJCooley Mississinawa Valley 170 178 126 474
30 Eli Putnam Monroe 171 140 155 466
31 Sam Fannin West Carrollton 173 119 173 465
32 Blake Carpenter Defiance 148 141 169 458
33 Colton Dickerson Springboro 133 157 167 457
34 Chris Ryczek Valley View 124 168 163 455
35 Jackson Wales Centerville Gold 163 142 149 454
36 Bradley Hurst Xenia 157 159 137 453
37 Colton Brown Xenia 114 148 184 446
38 Matt Gambler Defiance 134 148 158 440
39 Owen Funk Monroe 140 138 159 437
40 Corey Williams Carter Monroe 189 114 132 435
41 Jack Ullmer Centerville Gold 131 172 130 433
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Mason Parker
Sub Bowler 1

Sub Bowler 1
Damon Hamilton
Casey Lippincott
Brooks Hopkins
Tristen Gibson
Judah Nickerson
Dom Meyer
Jordan Napier
Kadyn Cromes
Thomas Kensinger
Remnant Pavon
Jacob Cancino
Anderson Sargent
Lucas Price

lan Daniels

Kade Wilson

Sub Bowler 1

Sub Bowler 2
Owen Price
Mohammad Saleh
David Stolz
James Chapman
Isaiah Atwood
Kayden Reboulet
Sub Bowler 1
Jack Dunlap

Sub Bowler 1
Joel Wright

Drew Strauss

AJ Henderson
Bryce Jackson
Bobby Basra

Sub Bowler 1

Sub Bowler 1
Errol Kelhoffer
Paxton Garrett
Gabe Clark
Zachariah McKeeth
David Esguerra
Lenox Newell
Isaiah Autajay
Landen Caldwell
Xavion Fleming
Brayden Schroeder
Joey Hoelscher
Jackson Beagles
Vedanta Maladkar
Kal-Ell Combs
Jeremiah Atwood
Braden Keel

Centerville Black
Centerville Black
Xenia

Mississinawa Valley
Centerville Black
Valley View
Mississinawa Valley
Legacy Christian
Miamisburg JV
Sidney

Sidney

Legacy Christian
Legacy Christian
Legacy Christian
Monroe

Yellow Springs
Sidney

Sidney

Carroll

Kettering Fairmont
Yellow Springs
Springboro

Carroll
Miamisburg
Northmont
Miamisburg
Sidney

Carroll
Miamisburg
Springboro

West Carrollton
Xenia

Springboro

West Carrollton
Defiance
Springboro

Valley View

Valley View
Centerville Black
Mississinawa Valley
Centerville Gold
Kettering Fairmont
Miamisburg JV
Miamisburg JV
Mississinawa Valley
Springboro
Kettering Fairmont
Kettering Fairmont
Centerville Black
Monroe
Northmont
Mississinawa Valley

125
132
154
216
114
98
120
134
182

91
128
110
140
108
166
152
111
165
132

153
153
181

131
149
144
136
119
156
116

144
149
99

138
113

127

106

192
79

234
160
128
126
207
165
198
97
143
211
194
159
113
105
113
123

133
179
110
159

141
139
131
151
132

158

120

119

116

95

89

223

94
101

90

196
141
165
144

143
123
179
119

193
124
127
146
108
129
192
203
108

99
177
175
170

181
159

136
142

150
142

135
233

111

111
106
209
202
200

112
190
95

430
426
425
424
423
422
419
396
396
393
387
374
368
361
361
360
358
355
352
344
341
336
328
323
322
320
290
282
281
280
278
277
276
266
261
260
244
234
233
227
224
223
221
212
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209
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200
192
191
190
185
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Gavan Towery
Isa Yamini

Jake Webb
Stephen Lewis
Jace Pickett
Connor Luke
Fabio Arias-Rodriguez
Lincoln Nethers
Cameron Hinkle
Aiden Jensen
Sub Bowler 1
Jacob Garcia
Vincent Leal
Joshua Baddorf
Noah Hollar
Aiden Theiss
Sub Bowler 1
Will Wing

Sub Bowler 1
Jason Baddorf

Miamisburg JV 69
Northmont

Northmont 169
Sidney

Sidney 164
Kettering Fairmont 161
Carroll

Carroll

Xenia

Valley View

Northmont

Defiance 125
West Carrollton

Legacy Christian

Monroe

West Carrollton

Valley View

Centerville Gold

Legacy Christian

Legacy Christian 87
Boys Total Pins:| 12921
Boys Field Ave.:| 152.01
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119
114
114
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12910
151.88

112
172

153

140
135

88

13852
162.96

181
172
169
168
164
161
153
142
140
135
126
125
119
114
114
111
104
90

88

87

39683
155.62
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The Viking Classic

Individual
Standings

Saturday, January 11, 2025

Girls School Gamel Game2 Game3 Total
1 Libby Hurley Sidney 172 144 236 552
2 Kaleah Dailey Celina 168 148 235 551
3 Kaylie Hoff Northmont 162 184 202 548
4 Dana Owens Centerville 166 151 214 531
4  Millie Large Springboro 144 194 193 531
6 Corinne Westgerdes Celina 192 155 177 524
7  Brynly Huber Celina 180 213 126 519
7 Mabel Adams Defiance 155 211 153 519
7 Ryann Eckhardt Celina 168 181 170 519
10 Nevaeh Chapman Miamisburg 170 172 175 517
11 Summer Dravenstott Springboro 185 188 133 506
12 Emily Rowe Sidney 152 185 168 505
13 Amiah Wright Northmont 153 170 180 503
14 Chloe Bruce Celina 155 161 181 497
15 Grey Yingst Northmont 165 162 169 496
16 Kenlee Gore Miamisburg 170 141 167 478
17 Camryn Liming Kettering Fairmont 199 130 148 477
18 Abigail Boehm Centerville 149 183 135 467
19 Jenna Manning Kettering Fairmont 163 143 146 452
20 Danica Roseberry Kettering Fairmont 166 131 153 450
21 Emma Clevinger Centerville 142 170 131 443
22 Kalynn Michael Defiance 143 179 119 441
23 Ashley Zehring Kettering Fairmont 142 151 145 438
24 Samara Mann Sidney 172 154 108 434
25 Stefanie Garcia Miamisburg 165 138 130 433
26 Maddie Smith Northmont 128 129 166 423
27 Emma Astudillo Springboro 144 141 130 415
28 Riley Blom Miamisburg 159 107 140 406
29 Cayde Neukam Mississinawa Valley 124 112 165 401
30 Avery Tobias Yellow Springs 131 117 144 392
31 Lily Finke Sidney 115 125 141 381
32 Cara Brooks Springboro 118 122 138 378
33 Shayla Griggs West Carrollton 131 124 122 377
34 Cady Deacon Miamisburg JV 88 119 162 369
35 Mia Pack Monroe 109 132 127 368
36 Kennedy Strobel Yellow Springs 110 158 99 367
37 Caryss Canales Defiance 105 138 122 365
38 Haylen Yaichner Defiance 125 121 116 362
39 Kaydence Kinney Valley View 123 119 115 357
40 Kyann Collins Centerville 88 109 158 355
41 Morrigan Horner Valley View 107 122 125 354
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Melanie Landis Valley View 105 135 112 352
Austin Brewer Miamisburg JV 108 103 134 345
Iris Schneider Mississinawa Valley 101 107 130 338
Gentry Newbauer Mississinawa Valley 88 104 143 335
Ahmya Wright West Carrollton 106 107 118 331
Bella Vaughn Centerville 96 103 129 328
Hayleigh Downing West Carrollton 108 100 116 324
Aurbrey Williams Monroe 95 115 114 324
Katie McAleer Valley View 93 128 101 322
Lilly Ely Monroe 82 122 115 319
Payton Knott West Carrollton 124 95 96 315
Aigerim Zamirbekova Mississinawa Valley 106 102 98 306
Josalyn Capps Miamisburg 125 171 296
Madi Gordon Miamisburg JV 84 135 71 290
Hilda Rodriguez Mississinawa Valley 78 72 135 285
Morgan Smith West Carrollton 81 95 97 273
Lila Crockett Yellow Springs 77 97 89 263
Chevy Reed Northmont 124 137 261
Gini Meekin Yellow Springs 67 76 107 250
Darcy Fry Defiance 121 125 246
Emery Fodal Yellow Springs 89 62 84 235
Sub Bowler 1 Kettering Fairmont 98 132 230
Sammy Hanson Miamisburg JV 81 148 229
Kim Braden Valley View 120 105 225
Sub Bowler 1 Monroe 116 100 216
Taylor Nelson Sidney 120 93 213
Ella Kessel Miamisburg JV 89 113 202
Ameerah Waruri Monroe 83 104 187
Kaylee "Danny" Grimm Monroe 96 82 178
Alexa Donahue Miamisburg JV 85 88 173
Maya Jeffery Kettering Fairmont 157 157
Sub Bowler 1 Springboro 138 138
Allie Cross Springboro 130 130
Nora Dickerson Springboro 128 128
Peyton Spraley Northmont 99 99
Sub Bowler 1 Defiance 95 95
Mikayla Travis Miamisburg 93 93
Sub Bowler 1 Sidney 88 88
Sub Bowler 1 Valley View 75 75
Girls Total Pins: 8840 9212 9543 27595
Girls Field Ave.:| 126.29 131.60 136.33 131.40




